PA-500 構造図
1
3
2
4
5
6
Pressure reference Gauge

pressures (Gauge)
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
PA-500  -  501  G  -  06
Series name
Rated pressure range
101：0 ~ 9.81 kPa {0 ~   0.1 kgf/cm2}
501：0 ~ 49.0 kPa {0 ~   0.5 kgf/cm2}
102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~      1 kgf/cm2}
352：0 ~ 343 kPa  {0 ~   3.5 kgf/cm2}
502：0 ~ 490 kPa  {0 ~      5 kgf/cm2}
103：0 ~ 981 kPa  {0 ~    10 kgf/cm2}
Thermal error
06：± 0.06 % F.S./°C
10：± 0.1 % F.S./°C
Pressure reference
G：Gauge
V：Gauge(Vacuum)
PA-500
-501G-06
PA-500
-101G-10
PA-500
-501G-10
PA-500
-102G-10
PA-500
-352G-10
PA-500
-502G-10
PA-500
-103G-10
PA-500
-102V-10
PA-500
-102G-06
PA-500
-352G-06
PA-500
-502G-06
PA-500
-103G-06
PA-500
-102V-06
Thermal
error
　：Not available
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-500
G
en
er
al
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
Po
w
er
A
na
lo
g
ou
tp
ut
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item